  BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
                Product Brief
DUAL BIPOLAR OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS                                                          AZ4558C
Description
The AZ4558C consists of two high performance
operational amplifiers. The IC features high gain, low
equivalent input noise voltage, high input resistance,
excellent channel separation, wide range of operating

Sep. 2006
nV Hz( )⁄
Ordering Information Example
Package Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
SOIC-8
  -40 to 85oC
AZ4558CM AZ4558CM-E1 4558CM 4558CM-E1 Tube
AZ4558CMTR AZ4558CMTR-E1 4558CM 4558CM-E1 Tape & Reel
                Product Brief
WIDE BANDWIDTH DUAL BIPOLAR OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS                      AZ4558C
 Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Sep. 2006   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
USA
3170 De La Cruz Blvd, Suite # 105 Santa Clara, CA 95054-2411,